
MUZAFFARPUR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
MUZAFFARPUR - 842003 

NOTICE 

Notice No- Exam/34 

Date 

Program for B.Tech.4th Semester (CEME/EE ECE/IT/LD Mid semester Examination- 2023 (2020 Batch). 2nd 

Shift Time:02:00PM to 04:00 PM 

14.09.2023 Digital Circuits 

15.09.2023 

16.09.2023 

18.09.2023 

19.09.2023 

20.09.2023 

Mechanical Engineering 
|Fluid Mechanics 
Digital Electronics 

23.09.2023 

|Formal Language & Autonmata Theory 
|Theory & Practices of preservation and 
pre tanning processes 
Engineering Geology 
|Applied Thermodynamics 
Electrical Machines - II 

Analog Circuits 

Subject 

|Database management System 
Biochemistry of protein 
Disaster Preparedness & Planning 
Strength of Materials 
Electrical and Electronics Measurement 

Semiconductor Physics and Devices 
Machine Learning 
Chemical Engineering - I 
Introduction to Fluid Mechanics 

Engineering Materials 
Signals and Systems 
Analog Communication 
Computer Organization & Architecture 
Analytical Chemistry of Leather 
Introduction to Solid Mechanics 
Instrumentation & Control 
Mathematics � III (Probability and Statistics) 
Electromagnetic Theory 
|Management I 
Principles of Inorganic Tannage 
Structural Analysis 

Environmental Science 

Biology-l 
21.09,2023 Materials, Testing & Evalualion 
22.09.2023 Civil Engineering - Societal & Global Impact 

Management I (Organizational Behaviour) 

Controller of Examination 
MIT Muzaffarpur 

Dated: 

Shift 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

3|3]23 

2nd 

Branch 

CE 

ME 

EE 

ECE 

LT 

CE 

ME 

EE 

ECE 

LT 

CE 

ME 
EE 

ECE 

IT 

LT 

CE 

ME 

EE 

ECE 

IT 

LT 

CE 
ME 

EE 

ECE 

IT 

LT 

CE 

ME 

EE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

Principal 
MIT Muzaffarpur 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

