## MUZAFFARPUR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

## MUZAFFARPUR - 842003 NOTICE

Notice No- Exam/374

Dated: 9 9 23

Program for B.Tech.4th Semester (CE/ME/EE/ ECE/IT/LT) Mid semester Examination- 2023 (2020 Batch). 2nd Shift Time:02:00PM to 04:00 PM

Date	Subject	Shift	Branch
14.09.2023	Mechanical Engineering	2nd	CE
	Fluid Mechanics	2nd	ME
	Digital Electronics	2nd	EE
	Digital Circuits	2nd	ECE
	Formal Language & Automata Theory	2nd	IT
	Theory & Practices of preservation and		
	pre tanning processes	2nd	LT
	Engineering Geology	2nd	CE
	Applied Thermodynamics	2nd	ME
	Electrical Machines – II	2nd	EE
	Analog Circuits	2nd	ECE
	Database management System	2nd	IT
	Biochemistry of protein	2nd	LT
	Disaster Preparedness & Planning	2nd	CE
16.09.2023	Strength of Materials	2nd	ME
	Electrical and Electronics Measurement	2nd	EE
	Semiconductor Physics and Devices	2nd	ECE
	Machine Learning	2nd	IT
	Chemical Engineering – I	2nd	LT
18.09.2023	Introduction to Fluid Mechanics	2nd	CE
	Engineering Materials	2nd	ME
	Signals and Systems	2nd	EE
	Analog Communication	2nd	ECE
	Computer Organization & Architecture	2nd	IT
	Analytical Chemistry of Leather	2nd	LT
19.09.2023	Introduction to Solid Mechanics	2nd	CE
	Instrumentation & Control	2nd	ME
	Mathematics – III (Probability and Statistics)	2nd	EE
	Electromagnetic Theory	2nd	ECE
	Management I	2nd	IT
	Principles of Inorganic Tannage	2nd	LT
20.09.2023	Structural Analysis	2nd	CE
	Environmental Science	2nd	ME
	Biology-l	2nd	EE
21.09.2023	Materials, Testing & Evaluation	2nd	CE
22.09.2023	Civil Engineering - Societal & Global Impact	2nd	CE
23.09.2023	Management I (Organizational Behaviour)	2nd	CE

Controller of Examination
MIT Muzaffarpur

Principal MIT Muzaffarpur